
Guaranty Fund Insolvency Contact List 

 

Company Contact 
Name 

Title Email Phone Address Line 1 Address Line 2 City State Zip 

 Alabama 
 Insurance  
 Guaranty  
 Association 
 

Andrea 
Lentine 

Executive 
Director 

alentine@alaiga.com   205-823-
4042 

600 University Park 
Place 

Suite 260 Birmingham, AL 
35209 

 *contact for  
  claimants 
 

Torrey 
Crenshaw 

Claims 
Manager 

tcrenshaw@alaiga.com  205-823-
4042 

   

Alaska Insurance 
Guaranty 
Association c/o 
Northern Adjusters 
Inc. 
 

Tricia Bell Fund 
Administrator 

tbell@nadj.com  907-338-
7484 

1401 Rudakof Circle Suite 100 Anchorage, AK 
99508 

Arizona Insurance 
Guaranty Fund 
 

Glen 
Gabrielson 

Executive 
Director 

glen.gabrielson@difi.az.gov  602-364-
3866 

100 N. 15th Avenue Suite 261 Phoenix, AZ 
85007 

*contact for claimants 
 

Christine 
Cohen 

Claims Christine.cohen@difi.az.gov  602-364-
3869 
 

   

Arkansas P&C 
Guaranty Fund 
 

Julie Benafield Executive 
Director 

Julie.Benafield@arkansas.gov  501-371-
2776 

1023 West Capitol 
Avenue 

Suite 200 Little Rock, AR 
72201 

California Insurance 
Guarantee 
Association 
 

Brad Roeber Executive 
Director 

roeberb@ciga.org 818-844-
4300  
Ext. 201 

P.O. Box 29066  Glendale, CA 
91209 

*contact for claimants Terri Harrison Director of 
Claims 

harrisot@ciga.org 818-844-
4300 
Ext. 127 
 

   

mailto:alentine@alaiga.com
mailto:tcrenshaw@alaiga.com
mailto:tbell@nadj.com
mailto:glen.gabrielson@difi.az.gov
mailto:Christine.cohen@difi.az.gov
mailto:Julie.Benafield@arkansas.gov
mailto:roeberb@ciga.org
mailto:harrisot@ciga.org


*contact for WC 
claims – injured 
workers 

Jonathan 
Lindsey 

WC Claims 
Manager 

lindseyj@ciga.org  818-844-
4300 
Ext. 173 
 

   

* contact for 
excess WC claims 
and non-WC 
claims – claimants  
 

Lesle Noyles Liability 
Claims 
Manager 

noylesl@ciga.org  818-844-
4300 
Ext. 184 

   

Colorado 
Insurance 
Guaranty 
Association 
 

Chad 
Anderson 

Executive 
Director 

canderson@wgfs.org  303-759-
5066 

1873 S Bellaire Steet Suite 920 Denver, CO 80222 

*contact for 
claimants  
 

 Claudia  
 Renegar 

Claims 
Manager 

crenegar@wgfs.org  303-759-
5066 

   

Connecticut 
Insurance 
Guaranty 
Associations c/o 
GFMS 
 
* for estate related 
matters 
 

Barbara Law Executive 
Director 

blaw@gfms.org 617-227-
7020 

One Bowdoin Square Suite 200 Boston, MA 02114 

*for claim related 
inquires 

Jeffrey T. 
Scott 

Vice President 
of Claims 
 

jscott@gfms.org 617- 
603- 
4785 
 

   

Delaware 
Insurance 
Guaranty 
Association 
 

Barry Miller Executive 
Director 

bmiller@deiga.com  302-456-
3656 
Ext. 5 

220 Continental Drive Suite 212 Newark, DE 19713 

*contact for 
claimants 

Elle Rodowicz Claims erodowicz@deiga.com 302-456-
3656 
Ext. 2 
 

   

mailto:lindseyj@ciga.org
mailto:noylesl@ciga.org
mailto:canderson@wgfs.org
mailto:crenegar@wgfs.org
mailto:blaw@gfms.org
mailto:jscott@gfms.org
mailto:bmiller@deiga.com
mailto:erodowicz@deiga.com


District of 
Columbia 
Insurance 
Guaranty 
Association 
c/o GFMS 
 
*for estate related 

matters 
 

Barbara 
Law 

Manager  blaw@gfms.org  617- 
227- 
7020 

One Bowdoin 
Square 

Suite 200 Boston, MA 02114 

*for claim related 
inquires 

Jeffrey T. 
Scott 

 Vice President    
 of Claims 

jscott@gfms.org  617- 
603- 
4785 
 

   

Florida Insurance 
Guaranty Association 
 

Bob Ricker  Executive 
 Director 

bricker@agfgroup.org 850-386-
9200 

 P.O. Box 14249   Tallahassee, FL  
 32317 

*contact for claimants 
 

Bill Hughes  Claims   
 Director 

whughes@agfgroup.org  850-386-
9200 

   

Florida Workers' 
Compensation 
Insurance Guaranty 
Association 
 

Steve 
Brown 

 Executive  
 Director 

stbrown@agfgroup.org 850-386-
9200 

 P.O. Box 15159   Tallahassee, FL  
 32317 

*contact for claimants 
 

Charlie 
Greene 

 WC Claims 
 Manager 

cgreene@agfgroup.org 850-386-
9200 

 P.O. Box 15159   Tallahassee, FL   
 32317 

Georgia Insurers 
Insolvency Pool 
 
 

Frank 
Knighton 

 Executive   
 Director 

fknighton@gaiga.org 770-621-
9835 
Ext. 235 

 3700 Crestwood  
 Parkway NW 

 Suite 400  Duluth, GA 30096 

 Sharon 
Gibson 

 Unit Manager sgibson@gaiga.org 770-621-
9835  
Ext. 218 
 

   

 John Bond  Unit Manager jbond@gaiga.org 770-621-
9835 
Ext.236 
 

   

mailto:blaw@gfms.org
mailto:jscott@gfms.org
mailto:bricker@agfgroup.org
mailto:whughes@agfgroup.org
mailto:stbrown@agfgroup.org
mailto:cgreene@agfgroup.org
mailto:fknighton@gaiga.org
mailto:sgibson@gaiga.org
mailto:jbond@gaiga.org


Hawaii Insurance 
Guaranty Association 

Blake 
Obata 

 Administrator bobata@hawaiigf.com 808-528-
1222 

 American Savings  
 Bank Tower – 1001 
 Bishop Street 
 

 Suite 1160  Honolulu, HI 86813 

Idaho Insurance 
Guaranty Association 

 

Chad 
Anderson 

 Executive 
 Director 

canderson@wgfs.org 303-759-
5066 

1873 S Bellaire Street  Suite 920  Denver, CO 80222 

*contact for claimants Claudia 
Renegar 

 Claims  
 Manager 

crenegar@wgfs.org 303-759-
5066 
Ext. 238 
 

   

Illinois Insurance 
Guaranty Fund 

Tim 
Schotke 

 Executive 
 Director 

tschotke@IIGF.org 312-422-
9700 
 

 150 S. Wacker Drive  Suite 2970  Chicago, IL 60606 

 Valerie 
McGregor 

 Director of  
 Claims 

 vmcgregor@iigf.org 312-422-
9700 

   
 
 

Indiana Insurance 
Guaranty Association 
 

Amanda 
Barbera 

 Executive  
 Director 

Abarbera@guadassoc.org  317-692-
0558 

3502 Woodview Trace  Suite 100  Indianapolis, IN  
 46268 

*contact for claimants Rick Vasil  V.P. of Claims rvasil@guadassoc.org  317-692-
0557 
 

   

Iowa Insurance 
Guaranty Association 
 

Blake 
Hanson 

 General 
 Counsel 

brhanson@dickinsonbradshaw.c
om  

515-246-
5853 

801 Grand Avenue  Suite 3700  Des Moines, IA  
 50309 

*contact for claimants Gail 
Walker 

 Claims 
 Manager 

iowainsurancegua@gwestoffice.
net  
 

515-223-
8344 

7517 Douglas Avenue  Suite 1850  Urbandale, IA  
 50322 

Kansas Insurance 
Guaranty Association 
 

 Chad   
 Anderson 

Executive 
Director 

canderson@wgfs.org  303- 
759- 
5066 
 

1873 S Bellaire Street Suite 920 Denver CO 80222 

*contact for claimants Claudia 
Renegar 

Claims Manager crenegar@wgfs.org  303- 
759- 
5066 
Ext. 238 
 

   

mailto:bobata@hawaiigf.com
mailto:canderson@wgfs.org
mailto:crenegar@wgfs.org
mailto:tschotke@IIGF.org
mailto:vmcgregor@iigf.org
mailto:Abarbera@guadassoc.org
mailto:rvasil@guadassoc.org
mailto:brhanson@dickinsonbradshaw.com
mailto:brhanson@dickinsonbradshaw.com
mailto:iowainsurancegua@gwestoffice.net
mailto:iowainsurancegua@gwestoffice.net
mailto:canderson@wgfs.org
mailto:crenegar@wgfs.org


Kentucky Insurance 
Guaranty 
Association 
 

Kimberly 
West 

Executive 
Director 

kim.west@kyinsuranceguaranty.co
m 

502-327- 
0819 

6000 Brownsboro Park 
Blvd. 

Suite D Louisville, KY 40207 

Louisiana Insurance 
Guaranty Association  
 

John Wells Executive 
Director 

jwells@laiga.org 225-757-
1668 
Ext. 219 
 

2142 Quail Run Drive  Baton Rouge LA 
70808 

*contact 
for 
claimants 

Deidre 
Arceneaux 

Claims darceneaux@laiga.org 225-757-
1688 
Ext. 219 
 

   

Maine Insurance 
Guaranty 
Association c/o 
GFMS 
 
*for estate related 
matters 
 

Barbara Law President blaw@gfms.org 617-227-
7020 

One Bowdoin Square Suite 200 Boston, MA 02114-
2916 

*for claim related 
inquires 

Jeffrey T. 
Scott 

Vice President 
of Claims 

jscott@gfms.org 617-603-
4785 

   

Maryland Property & 
Casualty Insurance 
Guaranty 
Corporation 

 Deborah  
 Price 

President dprice@pcigc.com 410-296-
1620 
Ext. 236 

8600 Lasalle Rd., 
Chester Bldg. 

Suite 330 Towson, MD 21286 

*contact for 
claimants 

Christine 
Hartline 

Claims 
Manager 

chartline@pcigc.com 410-296- 
1620 
 

   

Massachusetts 
Insurers 
Insolvency Fund 
c/o GFMS 
 
*for estate related 
matters 
 

Barbara Law Executive 
Secretary/ 
Clerk 

blaw@gfms.org 617-227- 
7020 

One Bowdoin Square Suite 200 Boston, MA 02114 

mailto:kim.west@kyinsuranceguaranty.com
mailto:kim.west@kyinsuranceguaranty.com
mailto:jwells@laiga.org
mailto:darceneaux@laiga.org
mailto:blaw@gfms.org
mailto:jscott@gfms.org
mailto:dprice@pcigc.com
mailto:chartline@pcigc.com
mailto:blaw@gfms.org


*for claim related 
inquires 

Jeffrey T. 
Scott 

Vice President 
of Claims 

jscott@gfms.org  617- 
603- 
4785 
 

   

Michigan Property & 
Casualty Guaranty 
Association 
 

Jeff 
Jenkins 

Executive 
Directo r 

jjenkins@mpcga.org  248- 
482- 
0381 
Ext. 18 

P.O. Box 531266  Livonia, MI 48153- 
1266 

*contact for 
claimants 

Laura Myers Claims 
Manager 

LMyers@MPCGA.org 248-482-
0381  
Ext. 13 

   

Minnesota 
Insurance Guaranty 
Association 
 

Jeff 
Christensen 

Executive 
Director  

jeff@mniga.com 952-737-
6100 

7600 Parklawn Ave  Suite 329 Edina, MN 55435 

*contact for 
claimants 

Judi Dietz Claims judi@mniga.com 952-737-
6100 
 

    

Mississippi Insurance 
Guaranty Association 

Arthur 
Russell 

Executive 
Director 

arussell@msiga.net 601-957-
0072 

1905 Community 
Bank Way 

 Suite 120 Flowood, MS 39232 
 

 

 Rhonda 
Powell 

Claims Rpowell@msiga.net 601-957-
0072 

   

Missouri Property & 
Casualty Insurance 
Guaranty 
Association 
 

Tamara 
Kopp 

Executive 
Director 

tkopp@moiga.org 573-634-
8455 

630 Bolivar Street Suite 204 Jefferson City, MO 
65101 

*contact for 
claimants 

Jim Oetting Claims 
Manager 
 

Joetting@moiga.org      

Montana Insurance 
Guaranty Association 
 

Chad 
Anderson 

President canderson@wgfs.org 303-759- 
5066 
 

1873 S Bellaire 
Street 

Suite 920 Denver, CO 80222 

*contact for claimants Claudia 
Renegar 

Claims 
Manager 

crenegar@wgfs.org  303-759- 
5066 
Ext. 238 
 

   

mailto:jscott@gfms.org
mailto:jjenkins@mpcga.org
mailto:LMyers@MPCGA.org
mailto:jeff@mniga.com
mailto:judi@mniga.com
mailto:arussell@msiga.net
mailto:Rpowell@msiga.net
mailto:tkopp@moiga.org
mailto:Joetting@moiga.org
mailto:canderson@wgfs.org
mailto:crenegar@wgfs.org


Nebraska Property 
and Liability 
Insurance Guaranty 
Association  
 

Chad 
Anderson 

President canderson@wgfs.org 303-759- 
5066 
 

 1873 S Bellaire Street  Suite 920  Denver, CO 80222 

*contact for claimants Claudia 
Renegar 

Claims 
Manager 

crenegar@wgfs.org  303-759- 
5066 
Ext. 238 
 

   

Nevada Insurance 
Guaranty Association 
 

Joel Fierro Executive 
Director 

jfierro@nviga-oc.org  702-368-
0607 

 1635 Village Center  
 Circle 

 Suite 170  Las Vegas, NV   
 89143 

New Hampshire 
Insurance 
Guaranty 
Association 
c/o GFMS 
 
*for estate related 
matters 
 

Barbara 
Law 

Executive 
Secretary/  
Clerk 

blaw@gfms.org 617-227-
7020 

 One Bowdoin Square  Suite 200  Boston, MA 02114 

*for claim related 
inquires 

Jeffrey T. 
Scott 

Vice President 
of Claims 
 

 jscott@gfms.org  617-603- 
4785 

   

New Jersey P-L 
Insurance Guaranty 
Association 
 

Joseph 
DellaFera 

Chief Executive 
Officer 

jdellafera@njguaranty.org  908-382- 
7100 
Ext. 7201 

233 Mount Airy Road Second Floor Basking Ridge, NJ 
07920 

*contact for claimants Michael 
Romeo 

Director of 
Claims 

mromeo@njguaranty.org  908-382-
7100 
Ext. 7142 

 

   

New Jersey Workers' 
Compensation  
Security Fund 
 

Joseph 
DellaFera 

Chief Executive 
Officer 

jdellafera@njguaranty.org  908-382- 
7100 
Ext. 7201 

233 Mount Airy Road Second Floor Basking Ridge, NJ 
07920 
 

*contact for claimants Renan 
Besido 

Assistant 
Director of 
Claims 
 

RBesido@NJGuaranty.org 908-382-
7334 

   

mailto:canderson@wgfs.org
mailto:crenegar@wgfs.org
mailto:jfierro@nviga-oc.org
mailto:blaw@gfms.org
mailto:jscott@gfms.org
mailto:jdellafera@njguaranty.org
mailto:mromeo@njguaranty.org
mailto:jdellafera@njguaranty.org
mailto:RBesido@NJGuaranty.org


New Mexico 
Insurance Guaranty 
Association 

Debbie 
Luera 

Director of 
Operations 

debbie@integriongroup.com 505-291-
4986 

 Integrion Group  P.O. Box  
 27815  

 Albuquerque, NM 
 87125 
 
 

*contact for WC 
claimants 

Colette 
Place-
McInturff 

WC Claims 
Supervisor 

colettem@integriongroup.com  505-291-
4973 

 Integrion Group  P.O. Box  
 27815  

 Albuquerque, NM 
 87125 
 
 

*contact for non-WC 
claimants 

Ann Kirby Claims Annk@integriongroup.com  505-379-
4112 

    

New York Liquidation 
Bureau 

David Axinn Special Deputy 
Superintendent 

daxinn@nylb.org 212-341-
6524 

 180 Maiden Lane  14th Floor  New York, NY 
 10038 

*Contact for 
claimants (WC-NF 
and Casualty) 
 

Silverio 
DiFazio 

 Claims Division   
 Director 

sdifazio@nylb.org 212-341-
6822 

180 Maiden Lane  14th Floor  New York, NY 10038 

North Carolina 
Insurance 
Guaranty 
Association 
 

Donna 
Kallianos 

COO dpk@ncrb.org 919-582-
1046 

4140 Parklake Avenue  Suite 320  Raleigh, NC 27612 

*contact for 
claimants 
 

Kim Powell Claims Manager KSP@ncrb.org  919-645- 
3180 

   

North Dakota 
Insurance 
Guaranty Association 
 

Jeffry Cahill  Managing    
 Secretary 

Jsc46@bis.midco.net  701-224- 
9555 

P.O. Box 2634  Bismarck, ND 
58502-2634 

Ohio Insurance 
Guaranty 
Association 
 

Sonni 
Peterson 

President Sonni.Peterson@ohioga.org 614-442-
6601 

485 Metro Place South  Suite 270 Dublin, OH 43017 

 Oklahoma P&C 
 Insurance  
 Guaranty 
 Association 
 

Amanda 
Barbera 

Executive 
Director 

a.barbera@opciga.org  405-607-
1116 

3502 Woodview Trace  Suite 100 Indianapolis, IN 
46268 

mailto:debbie@integriongroup.com
mailto:colettem@integriongroup.com
mailto:Annk@integriongroup.com
mailto:daxinn@nylb.org
mailto:sdifazio@nylb.org
mailto:dpk@ncrb.org
mailto:KSP@ncrb.org
mailto:Jsc46@bis.midco.net
mailto:Sonni.Peterson@ohioga.org
mailto:a.barbera@opciga.org


 Oregon Insurance   
 Guaranty  
 Association 
 

Chuck 
Katter 

 Administrator ckatter@oregoniga.org  503-641-
7132  
Ext. 103 

10700 SW Beaverton-
Hillsdale Hwy. 

Suite 426 Beaverton, OR 
97005 

 *contact for   
 claimants 

Vicki  
Graves 

 Claims   
 Manager 

vgraves@oregoniga.org  503-641-
7132  
Ext. 105 
 

10700 SW Beaverton-
Hillsdale Hwy. 

Suite 426 Beaverton, OR 
97005 

Pennsylvania 
Property & Casualty 
Insurance Guaranty 
Association 

 

Ray  
Bauso 

Executive 
Director 

rbauso@ppciga.org  215-600-
2499 

One Penn Center –  
1617 John F. Kennedy  
Blvd 

Suite 1850 Philadelphia, PA 
19103 

*contact for claimants Lisa Pratt Claims 
Manager 

lpratt@ppciga.org 
 

215-568- 
1007 
Ext. 2400 
 

   

Pennsylvania 
Workers' 
Compensation 
Security Fund 
 

Ben Lorah Executive 
Director 

BLorah@pa.gov  717-886- 
2067 

Pennsylvania Insurance 
Dept. –  
901 N. 7th St. 

Room 201 Harrisburg, PA 
17102 

 Sue Pease Claims 
Manager 

 spease@pa.gov  717- 
886- 
2073 

Pennsylvania 
Insurance Dept. –  
901 N. 7th St. 
 

Room 201 Harrisburg, PA 
17102 

 *contact for  
 claimants 

Nicole 
Shumaker 

Inservco- 
Claims 
Manager 
 

 nshumaker@pnat.com 717-230-
8300 

Inservco POB 3899 Harrisburg, PA 17105-
3899 

Rhode Island P&C 
Insurance 
Guaranty 
Association 

 c/o GFMS  
 
 *for estate related   
 matters 
 

Barbara 
Law 

Executive 
Secretary 

 blaw@gfms.org  617-227-
7020 

One Bowdoin Square Suite 200 Boston, MA 02114 

mailto:ckatter@oregoniga.org
mailto:vgraves@oregoniga.org
mailto:rbauso@ppciga.org
mailto:lpratt@ppciga.org
mailto:BLorah@pa.gov
mailto:spease@pa.gov
mailto:nshumaker@pnat.com
mailto:blaw@gfms.org


*for claim related 
inquires 

Jeffrey T. 
Scott 

Vice 
President of 
Claims 

 jscott@gfms.org  617-603-
4785 

   

South Carolina P&C 
Insurance Guaranty 
Association 
 

J. Smith 
Harrison 

Executive 
Director/ 
Secretary 

 smitty@scwind.com 803-744-
4319 

240 Stoneridge Dr. Suite 101 Columbia, SC 29210 

 Randy 
Mason 

Claims 
Manager 

randy@scwind.com  803-744- 
4302 
 

   

 Amy 
Vickers 

Workers 
Comp 

amyl@scwind.com 803-744-
4310 
 

   

South Dakota 
Insurance 
Guaranty 
Association 
 

Ashley 
Hoyt 

Administration ahoyt@ehalawyers.com   605-906-  
 8908 

  Sioux Falls, SD 
57101-2790 
 

Tennessee 
Insurance 
Guaranty 
Association 
 

Lorrie 
Brouse 

Executive 
Secretary 

lbrouse@tiga.net 615-242-
6839 

 105Westpark Dr.  Suite 420 Brentwood, TN 
37027 

 Kerry 
Nations 

Administrator knations@tiga.net  615-242-  
 6839 
 

   

*contact for claimants Beth Ann 
Dufur 

Claims 
Manager 

bdufur@tiga.net 615-425-
3468 
 

   

Texas P&C 
Insurance 
Guaranty 
Association 
 

Mark 
Tsutsui 

Executive 
Director 

mtsutsui@tpciga.org  512-345-
9335 

8911 N. Capital of 
Texas Hwy 

 Suite 2200  Austin, TX 78759 

 Annette 
Evans 

Claims 
Director 
 

 aevans@tpciga.org   512-345- 
9335 

   

 *contact for WC  
 claimants 

Troy 
Milburn 

 
 

 

WC 
Supervisor 

tmilburn@tpciga.org  512-345- 
933 

   

mailto:jscott@gfms.org
mailto:smitty@scwind.com
mailto:randy@scwind.com
mailto:amyl@scwind.com
mailto:ahoyt@ehalawyers.com
mailto:lbrouse@tiga.net
mailto:knations@tiga.net
mailto:bdufur@tiga.net
mailto:mtsutsui@tpciga.org
mailto:aevans@tpciga.org
mailto:tmilburn@tpciga.org


 *contact for non- 
 WC claimants 

Latrice 
McVade 

Claims 
Operations 
Supervisor 
 

lmcvade@tpciga.org 512-345-
9335 

   

Utah Property and 
Casualty Insurance 
Guaranty 
Association 
 

Jim  
Christensen 

Executive 
Director 

jimc@utgf.org  385-420-
5810 

P.O. Box 95986  South Jordan, UT 
84095 

Vermont Property 
and Casualty 
Insurance 
Guaranty 
Association c/o 
GFMS 
 
*for estate related 
matters 
 

       

*for claim related 
inquires 

Jeffrey T. 
Scott 

Vice 
President of 
Claims 

 jscott@gfms.org 617-603-
4785 

   

Virginia P&C 
Insurance 
Guaranty 
Association c/o 
GFMS 
 
*for estate related 
matters 
 

Barbara 
Law 

Executive 
Secretary 

 blaw@gfms.org  617-227-
7020 

One Bowdoin Square  Suite 200 Boston, MA 02114 

*for claim related 
inquires 

Jeffrey T. 
Scott 

Vice 
President of 
Claims 

 jscott@gfms.org 617-603-
4785 

   

Washington 
Insurance 
Guaranty 
Association 
 

Chad 
Anderson 

Executive 
Director 

canderson@wgfs.org  303-759- 
5066 

1873 S Bellaire Street  Suite 920 Denver, CO 80222 

mailto:lmcvade@tpciga.org
mailto:jimc@utgf.org
mailto:jscott@gfms.org
mailto:blaw@gfms.org
mailto:jscott@gfms.org
mailto:canderson@wgfs.org


*contact for 
claimants 

Claudia 
Renegar 

Claims 
Manager 

crenegar@wgfs.org  303-759-
5066 
Ext. 238 
 

   

West Virginia 
Insurance Guaranty 
Association 
 

Sonni 
Peterson 

President  Sonni.peterson@ohioga.org  614-442- 
6601 

485 Metro Place South  Suite 270 Dublin, OH 43017 

Wisconsin Insurance 
Security Fund 
 

Allan Patek Executive 
Director 

 allan@wisf-madison.org   608-242- 
 9473 

2820 Walton Commons 
West 

 Suite 135 Madison, WI 53718 

*contact for WC 
claimants 

Rhonda 
Strang 

WC 
Claims 
Manager 
 

 rhonda@wisfmadison.org   608-242- 
 9473 

   

Wyoming Insurance 
Guaranty Association 
 

Chad 
Anderson 

Executive 
Direcor 

 canderson@wgfs.org   303-759- 
 5066 

1873 S Bellaire Street  Suite 920 Denver, CO 80222 

mailto:crenegar@wgfs.org
mailto:Sonni.peterson@ohioga.org
mailto:allan@wisf-madison.org
mailto:rhonda@wisfmadison.org
mailto:canderson@wgfs.org



